# L20000372462

(R	(Requestor's Name)				
(A	(Address)				
(Address)					
(Addless)					
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL				
(B	Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600355974386

7070 DEC -7 PM I2: 18

2000 DEC -7 \*H 1: 15

## CT CORP

### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

12/07/2020

D	te: 12/07/2020	wic SW
	Acc# 20160000072	41: ( ) = V
Name:	DALMAR GROUP LLC	
Document #:		
Order #:	13365107	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🚺	Certified:	
Availability  Document  Examiner  Updater  Verifier  W.P. Verifier  Ref#	Amount: \$ 180.00	

Thank you!

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: DALMAR GROUP ILC
(Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company)
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Othe Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
ALFREDO A. DIAZ
DALMAR GROUP LLC
(Firm/Company) 295 GRANDE WAY APT 1205
(Address)
NAPLES FL 34110
(City, State and Zip Code) adiaz @ maralgroup/10. Cum
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
ALFREDO A. DIAZ at (908 ) 403-8412
(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States)
□ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & and Certificate of Status of Organization)  □ \$155.00 Filing Fees & □\$185.00 Filing Fees & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
Mailing Address:Street Address:New Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre of TallahasseeTallahassee, Fl. 323142415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

# Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

### Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

(Enter r	Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:  Name of Other Business Entity)
	corporation, fittined partitership, general partitership, common law or outshess word, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporate	ed under the laws of NEW YORK  (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on OI 11/2007  (date of organization, formation or incorp	poration)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Li	iability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
DALMAR GROW	UP LLC
(Enter Name of	Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing	cinci the circuit date.
the date this document is filed by th	the Florida Department of State.) not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
the date this document is filed by th  Note: If the date inserted in this block does n  document's effective date on the Department	the Florida Department of State.) not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the

Signed this 3 day of DECEMBER	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ted Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative:  Printed Name: ALFREDO A DIAZI	Title: MANAGING HEMBER
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s)
Signature: Alfice DO A DIAZ	Title: MANACTING METIBER
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	Officer. corporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fces:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:			
DALMAR		LLC		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	rds "Limited Liability			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the pri	ncipal offi	ce of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing	Address:	
295 GRANDE WAY, NAPLES FL 34110	APT 1205		SAME	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot se business entity with an active Florida reg	erve as its own Registe	Office, & red Agent. Y	Registered Age ou must designate an	ent's Signature: individual or another
The name and the Florida street				
ALFI	REDO A Name	DIAZ		
· ·	TRANDE W			
	eet address (P.O.			
WAA	City	FL	34110	
	City		Zip	
Having been named as registed liability company at the plant registered agent and agree to statutes relating to the proper accept the obligations of n	ace designated in act in this capacier and complete pay position as reg	this certifity. I furth performandistered ag	icate, I hereby ac er agree to comp ce of my duties, a ent as provided f	cept the appointment as ly with the provisions of all nd I am familiar with and
Registe	red Agent's Sign	ature (RE	QUIRED)	29 )
	(CONTIN	UED)		?n?nDEC -7
·				FH 12: 18

ess:
D A DIAZ INDE WAY , APT 120 FL 34110
N WHITE DE WAY, APT 1205
PL 34/10
entative of a member b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that state constitutes a third degree felony
9Z
signee
1

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-

Company: